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James Bay Community School 

Important Dates For 2023-2024 

 

Opens/Closures and Pro D Days 
School Opens Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Pro-D Day Friday, September 22, 2023 

National Day of Truth and 

Reconciliation Statutory Holiday 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Thanksgiving Monday, October 9, 2023 

Parent Teacher Interviews 

3:00 PM to 5:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

 

Parent Teacher Interviews 

1:00 PM to 5:30 PM 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Early Dismissal @ 11:50 am 

Pro-D Day Friday, October 20, 2023 

Remembrance Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, November 13, 2023 

Pro-D Day Monday, November 20, 2023 

Last Day Before Winter Break Friday, December 22, 2023 

Winter Break Saturday, December 23, 2023 to 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 

First Day Back from Winter Break Monday, January 8, 2024 

Pro-D Day Friday, January 26, 2024 

Pro-D Day Friday, February 16, 2024 

Family Day – No School Monday, February 19, 2024 

Last Day Before Spring Break Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Break Saturday, March 16, 2024 to Tuesday, 

April 2, 2024 

First Day Back from Spring Break Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Student Led Conferences  

1:00 pm to 5:30 pm 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Early Dismissal at 11:50 am 

Pro-D Day Friday, May 17, 2024 

Victoria Day – No School Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Day of School Thursday, June 27, 2024 
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School Events 
Corn Roast – Meet the Teacher Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Terry Fox Run Thursday, September 21, 2023 

Orange Shirt Day Friday, September 29, 2023 

Picture Day Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Photo Re-take Day Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

Winter Concert Dress Rehearsal  Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Winter Concert (1:00 PM and 6:00 PM 

(Students arrive at 5:45 PM) 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Kindergarten Registration Week January 29, 2024 to February 2, 2024 

K-12 Transfer Week February 12, 2024 to February 16, 2024 

Pink Shirt Day Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Class Photo Day/Grade 5 Photos Thursday, May 2, 2024 

 

Spirit Days 
Dates to be determined  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Community Events 

Monster Bash Date to be determined 

Dickens Fair Date to be determined 

Winter Wanderland  Dates to be determined 

James Bay Community Picnic Date to be determined 

 

PAC Meetings 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 
 


